
Brian Miller 
Milwaukee
Email: brian.c.miller@concopaints.com
Phone: 262-622-2933			 

®

Oak Creek

Franklin

Racine

West Allis

Fox Lake

Antioch

Saad Mirza
Chicago North 
Email: mirza.s.baig@concopaints.com
Phone: 630-303-1393			 

Crystal Lake

Carpentersville

Elgin

Kenosha

Mount Prospect

Hanover Park

Tim Bean  
Mid-Wisconsin
Email: tim.p.bean@concopaints.com
Phone: 414-708-0767		

Fond Du Lac

West Bend

Beaver Dam

Germantown

Manitowoc

Waukesha

Jeff Weister 
Wisconsin North
Email: jeffrey.s.weister@concopaints.com
Phone: 920-420-7009	 		

Green Bay East

DePere

Howard

Escanaba

Marinette

Marquette

Rob Kaiser 
Chicago East
Email: robert.j.kaiser@concopaints.com
Phone: 708-363-5100

Evergreen Park

Dolton

Hodgkins

Crestwood

Tinley Park

Homer Glen

Matthew Wicks
Chicago West
Email: matthew.wicks@concopaints.com
Phone: 630-335-0901	

Crest Hill

Batavia

W. Chicago

Naperville

Bolingbrook

Montgomery

Joliet

Chad Counts 
Madison
Email: chad.a.counts@concopaints.com
Phone: 608-216-3847			 

Janesville

Madison W.

Madison E.

Monona

Beloit

Platteville

Kevin Stumpf 
Indiana North
Email: kevin.stumpf@concopaints.com
Phone: 574-229-1650			 

Michigan City

Schererville

Valparaiso

Merrillville

Portage, IN

Griffith

Matteson

Chad Sherman  
Quad Cities
Email: chad.a.sherman@concopaints.com
Phone: 309-737-3586	 	 	

Ottumwa

Sterling

Muscatine

Dubuque

Iowa City

Davenport

Long Grove

North & Kostner

Morton Grove

Clybourn

Sycamore

W. Milwaukee

Gurnee

Milwaukee

Woodstock

Cherry Valley

Machesney Park

Sheboygan

Pewaukee

Burlington

Eau Claire East

Eau Claire West

Marshfield

Oshkosh

Antigo

Appleton East

Appleton West

Wausau

Plover

Melrose Park

Bridgeview

Glendale Heights

Cicero

Homewood

Morris

Plainfield

Yorkville

Bradley

W. Lafayette

Lafayette S.

Baraboo

Johnson Creek

LaCrosse

Onalaska

Winona

South Bend

Hammond

Mishawaka

South Haven

Kalamazoo

Kalamazoo E.

Moline

Kewanee

Galesburg

West Burlington

Freeport

Marion,IA
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John Kerkvliet
Cottage Grove, MN
Email: john.kerkvliet@concopaints.com
Phone: 612-400-4273			 

Eden Prairie

Golden Valley

Buffalo

Blaine

Coon Rapids

Elk River

Greg Lippens 
Twin Cities
Email: gplippens@concopaints.com
Phone: 419-509-6158		

W. St. Paul

Maplewood

Stillwater

Hudson

Dundas

Cottage Grove

Kirk Luense
Cloquet, MN
Email: kirk.a.luense@concopaints.com
Phone: 218-350-1242	 		

Hermantown

Virginia

Rice Lake

West Duluth

Superior

International Falls

Tom Staiger
Moorhead, MN
Email: tom.a.staiger@concopaints.com
Phone: 701-318-0497

Detroit Lakes

Bemidji

Minot

Bismarck

Grand Forks

Fargo

Kellen Harrison
Lincoln, NE
Email: kellen.m.harrison@concopaints.com
Phone: 308-999-9836	 	

Gillette

Casper

Cheyenne

Rapid City

Scottsbluff

Trever Quint
Olathe, KS
Email: trever.j.quint@concopaints.com
Phone: 316-633-5346			 

Willmar

Hutchinson

Forest Lake

Brooklyn Park

Burnsville

Maple Grove

Fridley

Oakdale

Red Wing

St. Paul Midway

Richfield

Apple Valley

Baxter

St. Croix Falls

Cambridge

St. Cloud

Rhinelander

Moorhead

Dickinson

Jamestown

Williston

Alexandria

Grand Island

North Platte

Kearney

Hastings

Salina

Manhattan

Wichita W.

Wichita E.

St. Joseph

Garden City

Topeka

Sedalia

Lawrence

Olathe

Belton

Independence

Kansas City N.

Lynn Schurman
Lincoln, NE
Email: lynn.w.shurman@concopaints.com
Phone: 402-943-6874			 

Elkhorn

Bellevue

Council Bluffs

Norfolk

Columbus, N.E.

John Raney 
Lennox, SD
Email: john.raney@concopaints.com
Phone: 605-251-2542	 	

Sioux City

Pierre

Marshall 

Yankton

Aberdeen

Watertown

Fremont

Omaha

Ralston

Lincoln N.

Lincoln S.

Spencer

Mitchell

Sioux Falls W.

Sioux Falls E.

New Ulm

Mankato

Garrett Harris 
Des Moines, IA
Email: garrett.c.harris@concopaints.com
Phone: 515-499-6399			 

Cedar Falls

Marshalltown

Rochester North

Rochester South

Ankeny

Clive

Altoona

Des Moines

Fort Dodge

Waterloo

Mason City

Cedar Rapids South



®

Steve Pierce
Georgetown, IN
Email: steve.p.pierce@concopaints.com
Phone: 502-216-6339	 		

Jeffersonville

Fairfield Twp.

Loveland

Evendale

Princeton

Evansville

Eric Gray
St. Louis, MO
Email: eric.e.gray@concopaints.com
Phone: 573-298-3485

St. Peters

Saint Ann

Richmond Hts.

O’ Fallon

Manchester

Poplar Bluff

Owensboro

Marion, IL

Columbus, IN

Bloomington

Miamisburg

Tipp City

Cape Girardeau

Columbia

Lake Ozark

Jefferson City

Farmington

Hollister

Spence Hanley
Bloomington, IL
Email: spencer.k.hanley@concopaints.com
Phone: 309-826-1436	

Normal

Champaign

Quincy

Springfield N.

Springfield S.

Forsyth

Doug Shultz 
Fishers, IN
Email: doug.w.shultz@concopaints.com
Phone: 317-697-6641	 	 	

Fishers

Richmond

Avon

Anderson

Indianapolis E.

Indianapolis S.

Peru

Pekin

Washington

Peoria

Danville

Camby

Greenwood

Effingham

Terre Haute

Lebanon

Carmel

Isaac Stohr
Grand Rapids, MI
Email: isaac.d.stohr@concopaints.com
Phone: 517-899-2511			 

Mt. Pleasant

Muskegon

Traverse City

Wyoming

Holland, MI

Lansing W.

Skip Miller
Syracuse, IN
Email: skip.c.miller@concopaints.com
Phone: 574-221-1344			 

Goshen

Warsaw

Three Rivers

Angola

Elkhart

Ft. Wayne S.

Dave Penley
Oxford, MI
Email: david.l.penley@concopaints.com
Phone: 248-303-2678	 	 	

Chesterfield

Port Huron

Livonia

Bay City

Saginaw

Clio

Davison

Lansing S.

Ionia

Big Rapids

Comstock Park

Battle Creek

Jackson

Kokomo

Ft. Wayne E.

Ft. Wayne W.

Muncie

Defiance

Lima

Wixom

Warren, MI

Ann Arbor 

Toledo N.

Oregon

Holland, OH

Tom Mahoney
Dublin, OH
Email: tom.w.mahoney@concopaints.com
Phone: 614-623-0017		

Marion, OH

Celina

Findlay

Sidney

Chillicothe

Lancaster

Columbus East

Columbus 

Lewis Center

Warren, OH

Sandusky

Massillon 

Ontario
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